
LAST THREE YEARS RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION 

RESULT OF CLASS X 

Sl. No. YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

 

1. 
 

2023 
 

99 
 

99 
 

100 

 

2. 
 

2024 
 

110 
 

110 
 

100 

 

3. 
 

2025 
 

115 
 

115 
 

100 

 

 
RESULT OF CLASS XII 

Sl. No. YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

 

1. 
 

2023 
 

106 
 

106 
 

100 

 

2. 
 

2024 
 

110 
 

110 
 

100 

 

3. 
 

2025 
 

100 
 

100 
 

100 

 


