LAST THREE YEARS RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

RESULT OF CLASS X

SI. No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1.	2023	99	99	100
2.	2024	110	110	100
3.	2025	115	115	100

RESULT OF CLASS XII

SI. No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1.	2023	106	106	100
2.	2024	110	110	100
3.	2025	100	100	100